Orden
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253

IdPersona Actividad1l

29303 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
8371 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
13166 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
5418 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
38780 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
32431 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
23156 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
3855 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
32831 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
8908 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
1986 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
24672 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
14127 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
748 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
1896 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
3538 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
6995 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
29438 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
24924 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
19286 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
38830 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
229 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
35778 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
35899 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
38835 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
6861 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
35106 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
3961 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
20909 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
20910 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
20545 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
32859 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45

TextoEstadol Actividad2
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

TextoEstado2



254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

35375 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
4185 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
4453 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
11038 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
937 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
38841 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
707 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
2604 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
5803 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
6669 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
21902 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
19312 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
7584 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
38867 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
13792 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
2462 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
2650 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
8444 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
32971 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
4192 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
8322 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
1135 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
35290 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
4634 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
19978 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
804 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
5309 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
20257 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
13615 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
889 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
19633 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
20856 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
23478 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30

NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30

NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30

Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada
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299
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310
311
312
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314
315
316
317
318
319

31190 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
33680 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
35150 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
38922 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
38923 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
6877 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
38929 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
14829 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
38931 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
13261 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
38932 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
16519 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
10770 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
33165 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
13340 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
4497 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
20654 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
19890 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
20611 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
20609 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
34799 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
38939 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
6187 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
7051 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
24823 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
1645 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
15751 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
12495 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
22347 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
7771 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
38952 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
1258 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
38958 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30

NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45

NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30

NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15

Eliminada
Eliminada

Eliminada

Eliminada
Eliminada
Eliminada



320
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323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
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333
334
335
336
337
338
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38960 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
9339 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
20587 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
14663 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
38967 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
10272 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
29061 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
33040 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
38972 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
2866 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
16226 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
38974 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
38976 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
17845 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
28688 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
2391 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
9834 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
13456 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
28665 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
24973 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
293 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
740 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
10816 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
35299 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
35302 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
35356 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
1560 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
11556 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
1275 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
19402 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
28482 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
16911 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
1993 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
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Asignada
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30

NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30

Eliminada

Eliminada
Eliminada
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1841 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
1827 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
12018 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
7211 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
444 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
23319 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
28065 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
12766 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
22643 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
606 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
13265 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
18079 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
4039 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
469 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
2926 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
22 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
17629 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
6004 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
28106 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
16907 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
24898 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
21087 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
15453 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
17902 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
16166 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
616 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
2798 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
614 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
1857 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
717 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
1784 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
513 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
26889 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
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Asignada
Asignada
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Asignada
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Asignada
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624 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
625 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
23010 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
26114 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
10780 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
13533 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
15891 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
656 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
17005 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
2155 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
713 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
2194 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
715 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
2080 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
16577 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
8113 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
15468 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
9767 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
37250 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
753 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
17092 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
33349 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
12305 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
2299 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
29682 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
5793 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
1952 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
3952 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
37048 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
770 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
2341 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
16990 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
23433 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
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Asignada
Asignada
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Asignada
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Asignada
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Asignada
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
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Asignada
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Asignada
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30

NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
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Eliminada

Eliminada
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1122 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
24784 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
4470 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
21310 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
13444 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
8134 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
19513 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
1737 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
37794 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
11423 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
574 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
580 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
21248 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
14052 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
3697 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15
33190 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
9552 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
4531 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
19339 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
6076 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
2333 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
35640 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
16473 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
25615 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
2934 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
32121 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
8900 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
13489 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
5728 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
3901 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
623 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
2093 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
12576 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00

Asignada
Asignada
Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Esperal

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 2

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 3

Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada

NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45

NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
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Asignada
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248 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
249 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
640 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
26045 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
1766 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
2846 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
3916 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
17347 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
9231 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
9233 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
2343 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
14645 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
16343 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
9239 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
24942 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
26218 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
33899 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
34338 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
1829 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
28428 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
487 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
3276 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
7801 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
20730 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
3049 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
522 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
1948 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
17174 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
17173 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
36828 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
239 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
496 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
35192 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
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Asignada
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 4
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Asignada
Asignada
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Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 2
Espera 3
Espera 4
Espera 5
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45

NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
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Eliminada



147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

13235 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
38182 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
35017 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
16829 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
13440 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
35240 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
17925 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
3842 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
288 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
8399 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
633 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
2220 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
8460 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
16772 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
8662 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
20037 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
2143 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
12979 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
6670 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
2574 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
19005 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
28287 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
6179 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
38439 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
7846 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
7496 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
9151 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
38025 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
13616 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
23952 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
36257 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
8949 NAT ADUL ML LXV 20:30 A 21:15
2495 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30

Asignada
Esperal
Espera 2
Espera 5
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 3
Asignada
Espera 6
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 4
Espera 5
Espera 7
Espera 6
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Espera 6
Espera 7
Espera 8
Asignada
Espera 7
Espera 8
Eliminada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada
Asignada

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 20:30 A 21:15

NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30

Eliminada

Asignada
Eliminada
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9573 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
17183 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
17732 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
33927 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
33905 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
27983 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
36800 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
38291 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
28246 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
38565 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
35924 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 8:15 A 9:00
22684 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
25407 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
24650 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
10465 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
4269 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
19392 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
8217 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
36103 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
18709 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
8745 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
16856 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
19813 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
7668 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
3907 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
38689 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
21502 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
2665 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
13180 NAT ADUL ML MJV 9:15 A 10:00
32503 NAT ADUL ML MJV 10:00 A 10:45
34303 NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:00 A 19:45
11100 NAT ADUL ML MJ 19:45 A 20:30
7952 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 19:45 A 20:30
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NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30

NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30

NAT ADUL ML LXV 19:45 A 20:30
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33491 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
33490 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
23324 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
8419 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 11:00 A 11:45
15398 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
1147 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
38756 NAT ADUL MODESTO MJV 19:45 A 20:30
14520 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:00 A 9:45
816 NAT ADUL MODESTO LXV 9:45 A 10:30
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